West Oakland AB 617 Steering Committee Meeting AGENDA

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 | 6:00 pm to 8:00 p.m.

WOCAP

Zoom 2pwd=
Access: ydG9O2UFBIOWhZZkcOSIRKejFGQTQ9 [\ ; A%
Call Info: Phone: (669) 900-9128

Meeting ID: 812 4819 5572
Passcode: 342455

OWNING OURAR

Time

6:00-6:05 pm
(5 min)

6:05-6:15 pm
(10 min)

6:15-6:25 pm
(10 min)

6:25-7:45 pm
(80 min)

7:45-7:55 pm
(10 min)

7:55-8:00pm
(5 min)

Item

Roll Call

Welcome and Co-leads Report
e (Q&A Protocol
e Schnitzer Fire Updates
e West Oakland Link Meeting and Survey
Recap

Follow Up from Previous Meeting
e Survey Results from Sept SC Meeting
e Enforcement Updates
® General Plan Updates

WOCAP Greening Efforts
e (Oakland Urban Forest Master Plan
® Prescott Greening Scope of Work Areas
e On the ground greening challenges and
opportunities

Discussion of Urban Forest Master Plan

Town Hall Update

Meeting Evaluation Survey

Details and/or Background Materials

Randolph Belle, WOCAP Facilitator

Nicole Merino Tsui, WOEIP

Nicole Merino Tsui, WOEIP

Beth Altshuler Munoz, WOCAP Consultant

David Moore - Bureau of Environment,
Oakland Public Works Department, City of
Oakland

Brent Bucknum - Hyphae Design

Wanda Stewart - Common Vision

Meet Panchal, WOEIP

Nicole Merino Tsui, WOEIP



https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81248195572?pwd=Y3IydG92UFBlOWhZZkc0SlRKejFGQT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81248195572?pwd=Y3IydG92UFBlOWhZZkc0SlRKejFGQT09

