West Oakland AB 617 Steering Committee Meeting AGENDA

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 | 6:00 pm to 8:00 p.m.



Call Info:

Zoom https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81248195572?pwd=Y3
Access: lydG92UFBIOWhZZkc0SIRKejFGOT09

Phone: (669) 900-9128 Meeting ID: 812 4819 5572 Passcode: 342455



Time	Item	Details and/or Background Materials
6:00-6:05 pm (5 min)	Roll Call	Randolph Belle, WOCAP Facilitator
6:05-6:15 pm (10 min)	 Welcome and Co-leads Report Q&A Protocol Schnitzer Fire Updates West Oakland Link Meeting and Survey Recap 	Nicole Merino Tsui, WOEIP
6:15-6:25 pm (10 min)	Follow Up from Previous Meeting Survey Results from Sept SC Meeting Enforcement Updates General Plan Updates	Nicole Merino Tsui, WOEIP Beth Altshuler Munoz, WOCAP Consultant
6:25-7:45 pm (80 min)	 WOCAP Greening Efforts Oakland Urban Forest Master Plan Prescott Greening Scope of Work Areas On the ground greening challenges and opportunities Discussion of Urban Forest Master Plan	David Moore - Bureau of Environment, Oakland Public Works Department, City of Oakland Brent Bucknum - Hyphae Design Wanda Stewart - Common Vision
7:45-7:55 pm (10 min)	Town Hall Update	Meet Panchal, WOEIP
7:55-8:00pm (5 min)	Meeting Evaluation Survey	Nicole Merino Tsui, WOEIP